
Dept

# of 

Students

# Students 

Reporting 

Salary

Average Salary 

2014-2015

Aerospace Engineer 60 55 10.00 30.00 18.73

Agricultural & Biosystems Engineering25 24 10.00 24.00 16.85

Chemical Engineer 91 89 10.00 37.50 19.63

Civil Engineer 160 157 10.00 26.44 14.86

Construction Engineer 145 144 10.00 25.95 15.32

Computer Engineer 37 36 14.00 40.00 19.99

Electrical Engineer 54 52 10.00 29.00 18.76

Industrial Engineer 74 73 12.00 34.50 17.96

Mechanical Engineer 333 327 10.00 35.00 17.68

Materials Engineer 32 31 12.00 26.00 17.60

Software Engineer 15 15 14.05 43.75 19.31

TOTALS 1026 1003 11.10 32.01

NOTE:  Information was gathered from students at time of internship

ENGINEERING CAREER SERVICES

2015-2016

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

AMES, IOWA

19.59

18.75

18.66

15.59

STARTING SALARY                            

RANGE      $/hr                                      

Low           High       Average

18.86

21.72

17.17

17.79

CO-OP/SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAMS

21.24

18.77

15.71

21.38


