ENGINEERING CAREER SERVICES CO-OP/SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAMS 2015-2016 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY AMES, IOWA

	н - 6	# Students	STARTING SALARY			A Oalama
Dept	# of Students	Reporting Salary	Low	RANGE High	\$/hr Average	Average Salary 2014-2015
Aerospace Engineer	60	55	10.00	30.00	18.86	18.73
Agricultural & Biosystems	25	24	10.00	24.00	17.17	16.85
Chemical Engineer	91	89	10.00	37.50	21.72	19.63
Civil Engineer	160	157	10.00	26.44	15.59	14.86
Construction Engineer	145	144	10.00	25.95	15.71	15.32
Computer Engineer	37	36	14.00	40.00	21.38	19.99
Electrical Engineer	54	52	10.00	29.00	19.59	18.76
Industrial Engineer	74	73	12.00	34.50	18.75	17.96
Mechanical Engineer	333	327	10.00	35.00	18.66	17.68
Materials Engineer	32	31	12.00	26.00	17.79	17.60
Software Engineer	15	15	14.05	43.75	21.24	19.31
TOTALS	1026	1003	11.10	32.01	18.77	

NOTE: Information was gathered from students at time of internship